

Mohini vs GP CIS no. 662

Present: Sh. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.counsel for applicant.

Ms. Rabia Gund, Adv.counsel for respondent.

AW3 Kala Ram is present and cross-examined. Applicant/DH Mohini closed her evidence. Now to come up on 04.07.2018 for evidence of respondent.

Manu Mittu

CJJD/ASR

UID no. PB-0383

Date of order : 22.05.2018

Stenographer Grade-III

S.M.

Next date : 04.07.2018

Purpose :