

67 2019 Exe

PCCB Vs. Malkit

Present: Representaive for DH.
JD exparte.

Authority letter filed on behalf of DH. Liet of property not filed. On request, adjourned to 04.10.2022 for filing list of property, subject to last opportunity.

Date of Order: 29.07.2022

(Varinder Singh, Stenographer G-II)

(Simran Singh), PCS
CJJD, Samana
(UID No.PB0372)