

CNR No:PBMOA00002432024 **CASE No:EXE-67-2024**

Punjab National Bank Vs Balwinder Singh

Present: Sh. Raj Kumar Goyal, Advocate for DH.
JD No. 1 and 2 exparte.

As per report of Ahlmad, arrest warrants issued to JD No. 1 not received back and arrest warrants issued to JD No. 2 received back unexecuted. As such, fresh arrest warrants to JDs be issued for 21.02.2026.

Date of Order: 18.02.2026

*Punit Vij Steno-III**

**(Prabhjot Kaur),
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Nihal Singh Wala/UID No . PB00823**